
Direction: Mangla Puri Terminal

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7812 bus Time Schedule
Mangla Puri Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:00 - 19:57

Monday 05:00 - 19:57

Tuesday 05:00 - 19:57

Wednesday 05:00 - 19:57

Thursday 05:00 - 19:57

Friday 05:00 - 19:57

Saturday 05:00 - 19:57

7812 bus Info
Direction: Mangla Puri Terminal
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

The 7812 bus line (Mangla Puri Terminal) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Mangla Puri Terminal: 05:00 - 19:57(2) New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2: 04:00 - 08:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 7812 bus station near you and find out when is the next 7812 bus arriving.

7812 bus time schedule & line map

Mangla Puri Terminal Get The App7812

New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2

Vivekanand Marg / Minto Road

Shivaji Park

Super Bazar

Palika Kendra

P S Parliament / Jantar Mantar

Aakashwani Bhawan

Krishi Bhawan / Rail Bhawan Metro Station

Udyog Bhawan

Sunehri Masjid/ G Block

Krishan Menon Marg

Ps Tuglak Road

Race Course

Ashoka Hotel

Vinay Marg

Akbar Bhawan

Rail Museum

Moti Bagh 1

South Moti Bagh

Shanti Niketan

Vasant Village / Shani Mandir
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Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2

37 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7812 bus Time Schedule
New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2 Route Timetable:

Sunday 04:00 - 08:40

Monday 04:00 - 08:40

Tuesday 04:00 - 08:40

Wednesday 04:00 - 08:40

Thursday 04:00 - 08:40

Friday 04:00 - 08:40

Saturday 04:00 - 08:40

7812 bus Info
Direction: New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2
Stops: 37
Trip Duration: 46 min
Line Summary:

Arjun Path / Subroto Park

Arjun Path / APS Colony

NHW 8 Crossing

Palam More

Palam Airport / Igi Airport T111

IOL

Indian Oil Station

Prehlad Pur

Palam Colony Flyover

Dwarka Flyover Palam Village

Health Centre

Mangla Puri Terminal

Mangla Puri Terminal

Manglapuri / Palam Village

Palam Gaon

Dwarka Flyover Palam Village

Palam Colony Flyover

Indian Oil Station

IOL

Palam Airport / Igi Airport T1297

Palam More

NHW 8 Crossing

Kendriya Vidhyalaya APS Colony

APS Colony / Arjun Path

Subroto Park (Arjun Path)

Shani Mandir / Vasant Village

Vasant Village

Shanti Niketan / Rk Puram Sec 8

South Moti Bagh
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7812 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Moti Bagh 1

Moti Bagh 1

Rail Museum

Akbar Bhawan

Vinay Marg

Ashoka Hotel

Race Course

Ps Tuglak Road

Krishan Menon Marg

Sunheri Masjid/G Block

Udyog Bhawan

Rail Bhawan Metro Station / Krishi Bhawan

Red Cross Road

Aakashwani Bhawan

Ps Parliament / Jantar Mantar

Palika Kendra

Shivaji Park

Vivekanand Marg / Minto Road

Ps Kamla Market

New Delhi Railway Station Gate 2
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